RTXM178-6xx
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
4.25G SFP transceiver module with
DDM function
RTXM178-6xx
Features

TUV R5011 4729 0001
CE
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Pack Rate Tx Pout Rx S Top Reach others
RTXM178-647 SFP 4.25G
1471nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 o 40km C
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-649 SFP 4.25G
1491nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 oC 40km
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-651 SFP 4.25G
1511nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 o 40km C
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-653 SFP 4.25G
1531nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 oC 40km
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-655 SFP 4.25G
1551nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 o 40km C
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-657 SFP 4.25G
1571nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 oC 40km
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-6xx
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
16
RTXM178-659 SFP 4.25G
1591nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 o 40km C
DDM
RoHS
4x Fiber Channel CWDM
RTXM178-661 SFP 4.25G
1611nm
CWDM
+1~ +5dBm PIN <-17.5dBm 0~70 oC 40km
DDM